D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL
ACTIVITY LIST (2018-19)
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l.ast Week

FOR:STD. VIIL IX & X
Month Date Day ; Activity
March, 2018 26/03/2018| Monday New Academic Session begins for Std. X (2018-19)
April, 2018 03/04/2018 | Tuesday New Academic Session begins for Std, IX (2018-19)
09/04/2018| Monday New Academic Session begins for Std. VIII (2018-19)
May, 2018 01/05/2018 | Tuesday .-
to to Summer Vacation
10/06/2018 | Sunday
June, 2018 11/06/2018 [ Monday S:chool Reopens
19/06/2018 | Tuesday Quiz Competition
21/06/2018 | Thursday | World Yoga Day
23/06/2018| Saturday | T Parent-Teacher Interaction
(General Information regarding syllabus and exams)
30/06/2018 | Saturday | Prefectorial Board Selection
July, 2018 07/07/2018 | Saturday
to to Periodic Test - 1
13/07/2018 |  Friday
17/07/2018 | Tuesday |
& & Solo Singing Competition
18/07/2018 | Wednesday|) -
21/07/2018| Saturday | Umbrella/T-Shirt Painting Competition
28/07/2018| Saturday | 11 Parent Teacher Interaction
31/07/2018 | Tuesday Heritage Quiz
August, 2018 1st week Class Test
2nd Week Subj ect Enrichment Activities
15/08/2018 | Wednesday Independence Day Celebration
18/08/2018 | Saturday | Tnquizitive' - Innovation and Tech related Quiz
20/08/2018 | Monday
to to } Literary Week
24/08/2018 |  Friday ;
September, 2018 | 05/09/2018 Wednesday| Teacher's Day Celebration
2nd Week | Tentative Periodic Test - 2
October, 2018 * Picnic & Educational Visit
18/10/2018 Thursday Nature Photography Competition
20/10/2018 Sc@xluy‘_ lII Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of half yearly exam)
27/10/2018 Saturday

Science & Maths Ex hibition




November, 2018 | 03/11/2018 | Saturday Rangoli Competition
05/11/2018| Monday
to to . Diwali Vacation %
17/11/2018| Saturday
December, 2018 | 04/12/2018 | Tuesday Rubik Cube Competition
10/12/2018| Monday
to to » Periodic Test-3 &
19/12/2018 | Wednesday |/ L
* Class Photograph
24/12/2018| Monday
to » Christmas Vacation
January, 2019 01/01/2019| Tuesday
02/01/2019 | Wednesday| School re-opens
1st week | (Tentative) | Subject Enrichment Activities
05/01/2019| Saturday 1V Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of Periodic Test - 2)
08/01/2019| Tuesday
B to to 1st Preliminary Exam for Std. X
19/01/2019| Saturday { :
February, 2019 | 02/02/2019| Saturday Parent-Teacher Interaction for Preliminary Exam of Std. X
3rd Week | (Tentative) | Yearly Exam for Std. VIII & IX
March, 2019 1st week | (Tentative) | Board Exam for Std. X
16/03/2019| Saturday Result for Class IX
3rd Week New Academic Session Begins for Std. X (2019-2020)
5th Week V Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of yearly Exam Class VIII
April, 2019 1st week | (Tentative) | New Academic Session begins for Std. VIII & IX (2019-2020)
May, 2019 01/05/2019 | Wednesday School closes for Summer Vacation
June, 2019 10/06/2019| Monday School Re-opens for Std. VIIL IX & X

% Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classroom

s Schedule of Annual Sports Day and Educational Visits shall be informed later.
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